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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 36 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
8/28/2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KN Step 56.67 565
2. SELMANI, Jonid 09 KN Ilirida 1:00.17 472
3. MEHA, Bledion 08 KN Dielli 1:00.87 456
4. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Zenit Sport Academy 1:00.99 453
5. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 KN Delfini 1:01.59 440
6. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 KN Illyria 1:02.03 431
7. SPAHIJU, Edvin 08 KN Delfini 1:02.21 427
8. BAKIU, Nart 10 KN Step 1:03.64 399
9. KURSHUMLIU, Arb 11 KN Termopan 1:04.78 378

10. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 KN Delfini 1:04.96 375
11. MIFTARI, Yll 06 KN Step 1:05.09 373
12. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KN Kastrioti 1:05.91 359
13. TELAKU, Ylli 10 KN Besa 1:07.82 329
14. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U Otrila 1:08.32 322
15. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U Otrila 1:10.41 294
16. DESKU, Diell 11 KN Step 1:11.56 280
17. SELIMI, Ari 12 KN Step 1:11.95 276
18. SELMANI, Erion 08 KN Kastrioti 1:13.82 255
19. BAKIU, Eros 13 KN Step 1:14.03 253
20. MAKOLLI, Korab 10 KN Delfini 1:14.62 247
21. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Zenit Sport Academy 1:15.23 241
22. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KN Kastrioti 1:15.77 236
23. ALIU, Arris 12 KN Step 1:18.29 214
24. KEQI, Eris 07 KN Prishtina 1:19.83 202
25. KRASNIQI, Anis 14 KN Niko 1:20.66 196
26. ELSHANI, Art 08 K.S.U Otrila 1:20.99 193
27. GELA, Akil 10 KN Mitrovica 1:22.36 184
28. DEMIRI, Andi 10 KN Termopan 1:23.04 179
29. IMERI, Erik 10 K.S.U Otrila 1:23.64 175
30. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 KN Onix 1:24.08 173
31. CERKINI, Krenar 07 KN Kastrioti 1:24.54 170
32. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U Otrila 1:28.66 147
33. BINISHI, Ernis 11 KN Besa 1:36.14 115
34. BINISHI, Floris 11 KN Besa 1:38.05 109
35. MISIMI, Jon 15 KN Mitrovica 2:01.71 57

17 - 18 years

1. MIFTARI, Yll 06 KN Step 1:05.09 373
2. KEQI, Eris 07 KN Prishtina 1:19.83 202
3. CERKINI, Krenar 07 KN Kastrioti 1:24.54 170
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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 36, Men, 100m Freestyle

15 - 16 years

1. BUDIMA, Arion 08 KN Step 56.67 565
2. SELMANI, Jonid 09 KN Ilirida 1:00.17 472
3. MEHA, Bledion 08 KN Dielli 1:00.87 456
4. MEHMETI, Rilind 08 Zenit Sport Academy 1:00.99 453
5. MAKOLLI, Kledian 08 KN Delfini 1:01.59 440
6. SPAHIJU, Edvin 08 KN Delfini 1:02.21 427
7. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 KN Delfini 1:04.96 375
8. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U Otrila 1:08.32 322
9. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U Otrila 1:10.41 294

10. SELMANI, Erion 08 KN Kastrioti 1:13.82 255
11. ELSHANI, Art 08 K.S.U Otrila 1:20.99 193
12. MEHMETAJ, Olti 08 KN Onix 1:24.08 173

13 - 14 years

1. KRASNIQI, Dior 10 KN Illyria 1:02.03 431
2. BAKIU, Nart 10 KN Step 1:03.64 399
3. KURSHUMLIU, Arb 11 KN Termopan 1:04.78 378
4. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KN Kastrioti 1:05.91 359
5. TELAKU, Ylli 10 KN Besa 1:07.82 329
6. DESKU, Diell 11 KN Step 1:11.56 280
7. MAKOLLI, Korab 10 KN Delfini 1:14.62 247
8. MEHMETI, Erin 11 Zenit Sport Academy 1:15.23 241
9. GELA, Akil 10 KN Mitrovica 1:22.36 184

10. DEMIRI, Andi 10 KN Termopan 1:23.04 179
11. IMERI, Erik 10 K.S.U Otrila 1:23.64 175
12. BINISHI, Ernis 11 KN Besa 1:36.14 115
13. BINISHI, Floris 11 KN Besa 1:38.05 109

11 - 12 years

1. SELIMI, Ari 12 KN Step 1:11.95 276
2. BAKIU, Eros 13 KN Step 1:14.03 253
3. RECICA, Shkemb 12 KN Kastrioti 1:15.77 236
4. ALIU, Arris 12 KN Step 1:18.29 214
5. QOQAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U Otrila 1:28.66 147

10 years and younger

1. KRASNIQI, Anis 14 KN Niko 1:20.66 196
2. MISIMI, Jon 15 KN Mitrovica 2:01.71 57


